
Grade Dates
Homeroom 

Teacher
Session # Time Frame

Thomas

Pierluissi

J. Castillo

Friday, August 25, 2017 Cupp

Friday, October 27, 2017 Kier

Friday, January 19, 2018 J. Smith

Friday, March 2, 2018 E. Kelly

Jackson

Alvarez

Montana

Lopez & Bernal

Friday, September 1, 2017 Holmes

Friday, November 3, 2017 Paret

Friday, January 12, 2018 Forester

Friday, March 9, 2018 Herbert

Witte

Carithers

J. Garcia

Guerra

Friday, September 15, 2017 Valdes

Friday, November 10, 2017

Friday, January 26, 2018

Friday, March 23, 2018 L. Castillo

Tellez

Villarreal

Pappas

Allison

Devars

Rochetti

Friday, September 22, 2017 Foster

Friday, November 17, 2017 Collins

Friday, February 2, 2018 Aubuchon

Friday, April 20, 2018 Enochson

Zeid

2nd

1 8:40 am - 9:10 am

2 9:30 am - 10:00 am

3 10:40 am - 11:10 am

4 1:00 pm - 1:30 pm

4 12:25 pm - 1:10 pm

5Lundborg

3rd

1 9:30 am - 10:15 am

2 10:25 am - 11:10 am

3 11:20 am - 12:05 pm 

4 1:45 pm - 2:30 pm

5 2:45 pm - 3:30 pm

Clark

1 8:40 am - 9:25 am

2 9:35 am - 10:20 am

3 11:15 am - 12:00 pm

5 2:35 pm - 3:05 pmL. Smith

2:00 pm - 2:45 pm

4th

1 8:30 am - 9:15 am

2 10:30 am - 11:15 am

3 11:30 am - 12:15 pm

4 2:15 pm - 3:00 pm

5

5th



Grade Dates
Homeroom 

Teacher
Session # Time Frame

Bayliss

Espinoza

Aleman

Friday, October 6, 2017 Colonia

Friday, December 1, 2017 Kangieser

Friday, February 9, 2018 Stewart

Friday, May 4, 2018 Barrientos

McAteer

Swick

Fritchie

Pavelka

Friday, October 13, 2017 Lowenthal

Thursday, December 7, 2017 Torres

Friday, February 23, 2018 Fraire

Friday, April 27, 2018 A. Hernandez

D. Hernandez

Kindergarten

1 8:45 am - 9:15 am

2 9:55 am - 10:25 am

Hajovsky 5 1:45 pm - 2:15 pm

3 11:15 am - 11:45 am

4 11:55 am - 12:25 pm

1st

1 8:30 am - 9:00 am

2 9:15 am - 9:45 am

3 10:15 am - 10:45 am

4 1:00 pm - 1:30 pm

A. Kelly 5 1:40 pm - 2:10 pm


